
SIZE
 (includes strip body)
W x L x H in inches
2ft: 4.25W x 24.00L x 3.25H 
4ft: 4.25W x 48.00L x 3.25H 
8ft: 4.25W x 96.00L x 3.25H 

MOUNTING
Surface mount, chain hung, double stem.   

TYPICAL OPTIONS AND ACCESSORIES 
Whips, wireguards, Emergency battery backup (IOTA ILB-
CP10), or contact factory for more details.

RFSF Series 
/(' Medium Body Strip retrofit with Lens

Example: RFSF��LFRF30W3900LDMV40K2 ft - STANDARD

F30W3900L

Wattage and LumenLength 

R)6) 24L DMV

24L      24"

Series

RFSF    
Medium Body Strip

SMRFSF 
0HGLXP %RG\ 6WULS 

ZLWK
0LFURZDUH 6HQVRU

Kelvin Temperature

WP 
WP10 

40K

   Options 
6 ft. 3 wire 18 gauge whip         
6 ft. 4 wire 18 gauge whip       

30K 
35K 
40K 
50K

3000K
3500K
4000K
5000K

            Driver 
DMV 0-10V Dimming

120V - 277V

       Lens
FR         Frosted Lens F18W2300L 18 System Watts, 

2300 Delivered Lumens

F24W3000L
3000 Delivered Lumens

F28W3300L
3300 Delivered Lumens

F30W3�00L
3�00 Delivered Lumens

24 System Watts, 

18 System Watts, 

EM 

PI1 

10w Emergency battery 
backup      
3 Wire Harness      

PI3 5 Wire Harness      

FR

FEATURES & SPECIFICATIONS
*UHDW 3HUIRUPDQFH 6WULS Retrofit � QRZ DYDLODEOH ZLWK 
/HQV.  7KLV /(' RIIHULQJ LV SHUIHFW IRU VR PDQ\  
DSSOLFDWLRQV.  

'HVLJQHG HFRQRPLFDOO\ \HW ZLWK EDODQFH DQG VOHHN 
DHVWKHWLFV.  7KLV Kit LV SHUIHFW IRU� 5HWDLO� ,QGXVWULDO�
%DFN HRXVH DSSOLFDWLRQV DV ZHOO DV WKH SHUIHFW VROXWLRQ IRU
0H]]DQLQH ORZ FHLOLQJ LQVWDOODWLRQV ZKHUH D ZLGH 
GLVWULEXWLRQ OLJKW SDWWHUQ LV QHHGHG.

3� System Watts, 


All dimensions are inches. Specifications subject to change 
without notice.



F24:3200/ 24 System Watts, 
3200 Delivered Lumens

F30W4000/ 30 System Watts,
4000 Delivered Lumens

F35W4500/ 35 System Watts,
4500 Delivered Lumens

F48W6000/ 48 System Watts,
6000 Delivered Lumens

F57W7100/ 57 System Watts,
7100 Delivered Lumens

F30W��00LR)6) 48L

48L     48"

WP 
WP10 

Example: RFSF48/FRF3�W��00L'MV40K 

DMV 40K

   Options 
6 ft. 3 wire 18 gauge whip         
6 ft. 4 wire 18 gauge whip       

30K 
35K 
40K 
50K

3000K
3500K
4000K
5000K

EM 

PI1 

10w Emergency battery 
backup      
3 Wire Harness      

PI3 5 Wire Harness      

Kelvin Temperature       Lens
FR         Frosted Lens

Length Wattage and Lumen

FR

RFSF Series 
/(' Medium Body Strip retrofit with Lens

         Driver
DMV 0-10V Dimming

120V - 277V

Series

RFSF    
Medium Body Strip

SMRFSF  
0HGLXP %RG\ 6WULS 

ZLWK
0LFURZDUH 6HQVRU

F96W9�00LR)6) DMV

WP 
WP10 

35K

   Options 

30K 
35K 
40K 
50K

3000K
3500K
4000K
5000K

EM 

PI1 

6 ft. 3 wire 18 gauge whip         
6 ft. 4 wire 18 gauge whip       
10w Emergency battery 
backup      
3 Wire Harness      

PI3 5 Wire Harness      

         Driver
DMV 0-10V Dimming

120V - 277V

Kelvin Temperature       Lens
FR         Frosted Lens

Wattage and Lumen

FR

48 System Watts,
6000 Delivered Lumens

57 System Watts,
7100 Delivered Lumens

F48W6000/

F57W7100/

F70W9100/ 70 System Watts,
9100 Delivered Lumens

F96W9600/ 96 System Watts, 
9600 Delivered Lumens

F118W14200/ 118 System Watts,
14200 Delivered Lumens

Series

RFSF    
Medium Body Strip

SMRFSF 
0HGLXP %RG\ 6WULS 

ZLWK
0LFURZDUH 6HQVRU

96L

96L     96"

Length 
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