

RFSF Series

LED Medium Body Strip retrofit with Lens

FEATURES & SPECIFICATIONS

Great Performance Strip Retrofit - now available with Lens. This LED offering is perfect for so many applications.

Designed economically yet with balance and sleek aesthetics. This Kit is perfect for: Retail, Industrial, Back House applications as well as the perfect solution for Mezzanine low ceiling installations where a wide distribution light pattern is needed.

MOUNTING

Surface mount, chain hung, double stem.

TYPICAL OPTIONS AND ACCESSORIES

Whips, wireguards, Emergency battery backup (IOTA ILB-CP10), or contact factory for more details.

SIZE* (includes strip body) W x L x H in inches

2ft: 4.25W x 24.00L x 3.25H 4ft: 4.25W x 48.00L x 3.25H

8ft: 4.25W x 96.00L x 3.25H

*All dimensions are inches. Specifications subject to change without notice.

Example: RFSF24LFRF30W3900LDMV40K

2 ft - STANDARD

	RFSF	24	lL.		FR	F30W	/3900L		DMV		40K	_	
	Series	Lei	ngth		Lens	Wattage	and Lumen		Driver	Kelvi	n Tem	perature	
	RFSF	24L	24"	FR	Frosted Lens	F18W2300L	18 System Watts, 2300 Delivered Lumens	DMV	0-10V Dimming 120V - 277V	30K 35K		3000K 3500K	
Me	sdium Body Strip SMRFSF					F24W3000L	24 System Watts, 3000 Delivered Lumens		120 . 2,, .	40K 50K		4000K 5000K	
Me	dium Body Strip					F28W3300L	18 System Watts, 3300 Delivered Lumens			0011			
M	with icroware Sensor					F30W3900L	30 System Watts, 3900 Delivered Lumens				WP	Options 6 ft. 3 wire 18	gauge whi
											WP10	6 ft. 4 wire 18	gauge whi
											EM	10w Emergence backup	y battery
											PI1	3 Wire Harnes	s
											PI3	5 Wire Harnes	S

^{**}Kit does not include fixture body **

^{*}Consult factory for more options



RFSF Series

LED Medium Body Strip retrofit with Lens



Example: RFSF48LFRF30W4000LDMV40K

RFS	RFSF 48L		FR		F30'	W4000L	DMV		40K						
G		T (1		T	XX 44			D							
Series	\$	Length	Lens		Wattage and Lumen		Driver		Kelvin Temperature						
RFSF		18 L 48"	FR	Frosted Lens	F24W3200L	24 System Watts, 3200 Delivered Lumens	DMV	0-10V Dimming 120V - 277V	30K 35K		3000K 3500K				
Medium Bod					F30W4000L	30 System Watts, 4000 Delivered Lumens		1201 2771	40K		4000K				
Medium Bod	-							F35W4500L	35 System Watts, 4500 Delivered Lumens			50K		5000K	
with Microware S	Sensor				F48W6000L	48 System Watts, 6000 Delivered Lumens				WP	Options 6 ft. 3 wire 18	gange wh			
					F57W7100L	57 System Watts, 7100 Delivered Lumens					6 ft. 4 wire 18				
										EM	10w Emergen backup	cy battery			
										PI1	3 Wire Harne	SS			
										PI3	5 Wire Harne	SS			

8 ft - STANDARD

RFSF	FR	96L	F96V	V9600L		DMV	35	<u>5K</u>
Series	Lens	Length	Wattage :	and Lumen		Driver	Kelvin Te	emperature
RFSF	FR Frosted Lens	96L 96"	F48W6000L	48 System Watts, 6000 Delivered Lumens	DMV	0-10V Dimming 120V - 277V	30K 35K	3000K 3500K
Medium Body Strip SMRFSF			F57W7100L	57 System Watts, 7100 Delivered Lumens			40K 50K	4000K 5000K
Medium Body Strip with			F70W9100L	70 System Watts, 9100 Delivered Lumens			3011	
Microware Sensor			F96W9600L	96 System Watts, 9600 Delivered Lumens			WP	Options 6 ft. 3 wire 18 gauge wh
			F118W14200L	118 System Watts, 14200 Delivered Lumens			WP	10 6 ft. 4 wire 18 gauge wl
							EM	10w Emergency battery backup
							PI1	3 Wire Harness
							PI3	5 Wire Harness

*Consult factory for more options